
A subscription to the Beacon is the perfect gift. It's useful, fits everysize and taste, and simplifies your Christmas shopping. Just fill out the
coupon below and mail or bring it to our office. A card
will be sent to notify the recipient of your gift
subscription.

I 1
SEND A GIFT SUBSCRIPTION TO:

Name
Address

City, State

Zip |
.AND. I

Name
Address

ICity, State j
Zip 1

I ANNUAL SUBSCRIPTION RATES BY MAIL: Sr. Citizen
In Brunswick County ?6.30 Q5.30

N.C. Sales Tax .38 .32
Posiage Charge 3.68 3.68
TOTAL 10.36 9.30

Elsewhere in North Carolina
N.C. Sales Tax
Postage Charge
TOTAL

Outside North Carolina
Postage Charge
TOTAL

?6.30
.38

8.18
14.86

?5.30
.32

8.18
13.80

?6.30
9.65

15.95

?5.30
9.65

14.95

SUBSCRIPTION(S) ORDERED BY:

Si
Name
Address ....

I City, State
I Zip

I

? Check enclosed ? Please me.

PO BOX 2558, SHALLOTTE, NC 28459 TELEPHONE (919)754-6890«FAX (919)754-5407


