one size Fits Al A subscription to the Beacon is the perfect gift. It's useful, fits every size and taste, and simplifies your Christmas shopping. Just fill out the coupon below and mail or bring it to our office. A card will be sent to notify the recipient of your gift subscription.



SEND A GIFT SUBSCRIPTION TO:

	Name		
	Address		
	City, State		
	Zip		
	—AND—		
	Name		
	Address	e maraida da seran a	or seen prover (
	City, State		
	Zip		
AND	ANNUAL SUBSCRIPTION RATES	a hard the second se	Sr. Citizen
	In Brunswick County	□6.30	□5.30
	N.C. Sales Tax	.38	.32
	Postage Charge	3.68	3.68
	TOTAL	10.36	9.30
The second second second second second	Elsewhere in North Carolina	□6.30	□5.30
A CONSULT OF A CONSULTA OF A CONSULT	N.C. Sales Tax	.38	.32
	Postage Charge	8.18	8.18
	TOTAL	14.86	13.80
	Outside North Carolina	G 6.30	□5.30
	Postage Charge	<u>9.65</u> 15.95	<u>9.65</u> 14.95
	SUBSCRIPTION(S) O	the second	
	Namo		
	Addross		
	City, State		
	Zip		
the the second second	Check enclosed 🛛 Plea	se bill me.	
The second se	And the same that the same time time time time time time time ti		-
	and all again		
THF RRINCV/	CE E	N rr	NA I
THE BRUNSW	CRAF	ACC	N
	CK BE ELEPHONE (919)754-6890		N